A RI A  RGBW
RGBW LINEAR AC FLOODLIGHT PRJ-ARIA RGBW
A R I A  R G B W
Version 1.7
Page 2
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
A R I A  R G B W

1 Cool White available on demand
2 CB Certification
A R I A  R G B W
Version 1.7
Page 11
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
 ▪ ACCESSORIES
 ▪ PHOTOGRAPHY LOCATION LIGHTING PARTNER PHOTOGRAPHER
Cover Photo Wally’s Walk
Macquarie University
Jadecross Jackie Chan
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING BRACKET 1
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-WHT Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-WHT Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-WHT Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-BLK Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-BLK Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-BLK Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-CHR Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), Chrome
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-CHR Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), Chrome
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-CHR Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), Chrome
1 Two Outreach Arms required per lumimaire.
ACCESSORIES
ACC-ARIA-SPK-06 Aria Bird Spikes 600mm length (Black)
ACC-ARIA-SPK-12 Aria Bird Spikes 1,200mm length (Black)